
Tarifs 2023
WIF I

1 HEURE 2.00€
5.00€
8.00€

12.00€

1 JOUR

3 JOURS

1 SEMAINE
2 SEMAINES

1 MOIS

1 SEMAINE FAMILLE
2 SEMAINES FAMILLE

18.00€
20.00€

3 ACCES

3 ACCES 20.00€
18.00€

Cartes prépayées
En vente à la réception

ou 
par carte bancaire

directement sur la page
d'accueil Wifi Pass du

camping.


